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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Mixed

Heat 1 / 11
1

Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James2 1968 55 GBR
No clubHammerschmidt, Tom3 01:10,001981 40 INT
No clubBopp, Christophe Alain4 01:30,001966 55 INT

5

Heat 2 / 11
1

No clubCastro, Diogo2 01:02,401988 35 INT
No clubReichert, Moritz3 01:00,001991 30 INT
No clubCaballero Guzman, Alejandro4 01:00,001981 40 INT
Aquarius LausanneSuter, Olivier5 01:10,001970 50 SUI

Heat 3 / 11
No clubBrill, Frances1 01:00,001991 30 INT
No clubFeldt, Michael Tobias2 00:57,001985 35 INT
GAIS NiceBreton, Jerome3 00:54,001959 60 FRA
No clubGudat, Nicola4 00:55,001964 55 INT
No clubDenz, Nicole5 01:00,001969 50 INT

Heat 4 / 11
SC Diana WienHaberl, Michaela1 00:54,001960 60 AUT
No clubNaumann, Britta2 00:51,001973 50 INT
SC Diana WienHaller, Theresa3 00:49,001985 35 AUT
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto4 00:50,001971 50 INT
No clubZiegler, Wolfgang5 00:52,901954 65 INT

Heat 5 / 11
No clubHerrmann, Wolfram1 00:47,441981 40 INT
No clubWaldhecker, Karl2 00:45,001963 60 INT
No clubKasraee, Naseem3 00:45,001995 25 INT
No clubGodenzi, Michela4 00:45,001998 25 INT
No clubMccann, Andrew5 00:46,001986 35 INT

Heat 6 / 11
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan1 00:43,851961 60 NED
No clubSteenvoorden, Albertus2 00:43,001966 55 INT
No clubChevalier, Hugues3 00:42,351964 55 INT
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland4 00:42,581988 35 AUT
No clubAlfers, Andreas5 00:43,001976 45 INT

Heat 7 / 11
No clubKardaras, George1 00:42,001971 50 INT
No clubNielsen, Henning Elkjær2 00:40,001960 60 INT
No clubDe Hoogen, Jeffrey3 00:39,711994 25 INT
WaveBoys BernTheunissen, Aloysius Hubertus4 00:40,001960 60 SUI
No clubHölscher, Johannes5 00:40,381964 55 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Mixed

Heat 8 / 11
No clubScheibe, Florian1 00:39,501984 35 INT
No clubGonzalez, Gustavo2 00:38,001983 40 INT
CS Les Lilas NatationForetz, Louis3 00:37,731981 40 FRA
No clubNill, Dennis4 00:38,001989 30 INT
AbseitzKrusche, Volker5 00:38,001969 50 GER

Heat 9 / 11
No clubHenf, Alexander1 00:37,001978 45 INT
No clubGavillet, Leonard Fernand Jean2 00:36,001999 18 INT
Aqua NovioVan De Ven, Johannes3 00:35,001960 60 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinSturm, Martin4 00:35,001979 40 GER
No clubSahnoun, Malek5 00:36,001993 30 INT

Heat 10 / 11
No clubYoung, Rian1 00:35,001994 25 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinKeemers, Michel2 00:33,491969 50 GER
SC Diana WienSbaschnigg, Johannes3 00:33,001980 40 AUT
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli4 00:33,001991 30 SUI
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten5 00:34,701993 30 NED

Heat 11 / 11
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Johnstone, Japhet1 00:33,001979 40 GER
Geneve Natation 1885Gay Des Combes, Gilles2 00:32,001993 30 SUI
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin3 00:28,501993 30 INT
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio4 00:31,001985 35 SVK
No clubHilker, Bastian5 00:33,001979 40 INT

Event 2 - 100m Breaststroke Mixed

Heat 1 / 10
No clubPlane, Violette1 1990 30 INT
No clubvan Dijk, Maarten2 1993 30 INT
No clubSchmalen, Nelo3 1981 40 INT
No clubFaisca Barros Guede, Erica Mafalda4 1988 35 INT
H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban5 1993 30 SUI

Heat 2 / 10
No clubCalisir, Özgür1 1988 35 INT
No clubZeegers, Guido Paul2 05:00,001987 35 INT
No clubKopacz, Uwe3 02:30,001956 65 INT
No clubFischer, Markus4 03:00,001977 45 INT
No clubMaeckel, Jens5 08:00,001973 50 INT

Heat 3 / 10
No clubBolz, Melanie1 02:30,001978 45 INT
Aquarius LausanneBroyer, Denis2 02:20,001984 35 SUI
No clubBast, Siegfried3 02:05,061974 45 INT
No clubManthey, Ina4 02:10,001967 55 INT
SC Diana WienLunacek, Ulrike5 02:22,821957 65 AUT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 2 - 100m Breaststroke Mixed

Heat 4 / 10
No clubMorais Pinto, Pedro Marino1 02:04,281982 40 INT
OUTsidersDupuis, Laurent2 02:00,001971 50 FRA
No clubKrempin, Dunja3 01:50,001984 35 INT
SC Diana WienHaberl, Michaela4 01:51,001960 60 AUT
No clubAugustinus, Mel5 02:04,231982 40 INT

Heat 5 / 10
No clubVon Niederhäusern, Thomas1 01:50,001988 35 INT
No clubHuijnen, Martijn2 01:47,101981 40 INT
No clubMccann, Andrew3 01:46,001986 35 INT
No clubJolly, Robert4 01:46,071947 75 INT
PSVmasters EindhovenHanou, Robertus5 01:49,821943 80 NED

Heat 6 / 10
CS Les Lilas NatationLayec, Pol1 01:45,001988 35 FRA
No clubStevens, Hans2 01:42,921963 60 INT
AWVNo club9 HamburgKühner, Ute3 01:40,001960 60 GER
No clubStevens, Joannes4 01:41,921963 60 INT
No clubNemethy, Nicolas5 01:43,161994 25 INT

Heat 7 / 10
No clubFurger, Roger1 01:40,001967 55 INT
No clubDe Hoogen, Jeffrey2 01:38,721994 25 INT
No clubForestier, Yann3 01:37,001978 45 INT
No clubEmendörfer, Andreas4 01:38,101967 55 INT
No clubHölscher, Johannes5 01:39,441964 55 INT

Heat 8 / 10
No clubLemarie, Cedric1 01:36,001976 45 INT
No clubSteenvoorden, Albertus2 01:32,001966 55 INT
No clubNowacki, Martina3 01:31,501985 35 INT
AbseitzKrusche, Volker4 01:32,001969 50 GER
No clubWalker, Niels5 01:33,001982 40 INT

Heat 9 / 10
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli1 01:31,001991 30 SUI
No clubKardaras, George2 01:30,001971 50 INT
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten3 01:29,991993 30 NED
TriviaVan Heijst, Adrianus4 01:30,001966 55 NED
No clubLaporte, Leo5 01:30,001988 35 INT

Heat 10 / 10
No clubSchmid, Andreas1 01:28,001973 50 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinSturm, Martin2 01:24,001979 40 GER
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgLang, Erik3 01:14,001970 50 GER
No clubGrote, Manuel4 01:21,001984 35 INT
Gay Swim NijmegenHelmich, Rick5 01:25,361980 40 NED
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 3 - 200m Backstroke Mixed

Heat 1 / 3
1

Vorspiel BerlinBrandt, Manoo2 1977 45 GER
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul3 1957 65 AUT
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland4 1988 35 AUT
No clubHerrmann, Wolfram5 1981 40 INT

Heat 2 / 3
CS Les Lilas NatationLayec, Pol1 04:30,001988 35 FRA
PSV EindhovenPantekoek, Andre2 03:47,001958 65 NED
No clubSanders, Wilhelmus3 03:26,131955 65 INT
No clubHuijnen, Martijn4 03:32,441981 40 INT
No clubZacherl, Natascha5 04:30,001976 45 INT

Heat 3 / 3
No clubFurger, Roger1 03:15,001967 55 INT
No clubBoavida, Joao2 02:50,841991 30 INT
No clubCasson, Sophie3 02:20,381985 35 INT
CS Les Lilas NatationForetz, Louis4 02:33,561981 40 FRA
No clubDe Groot, Johannes5 03:00,001959 60 INT

Event 4 - 100m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 1 / 16
No clubFeldt, Michael Tobias1 1985 35 INT
Aquarius LausanneSzauer, Gyorgy2 1990 30 SUI
No clubNaumann, Britta3 1973 50 INT
H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban4 1993 30 SUI
No clubvan Dijk, Maarten5 1993 30 INT

Heat 2 / 16
No clubDe Hoogen, Jeffrey1 1994 25 INT
No clubDaam, Daniel2 1992 30 INT
No clubKasraee, Naseem3 1995 25 INT
No clubCalisir, Özgür4 1988 35 INT
No clubPlane, Violette5 1990 30 INT

Heat 3 / 16
No clubStenning, James1 06:00,001979 40 INT
SC Diana WienReichkendler, Gabriela2 04:00,001963 60 AUT
No clubBatur, Mert3 02:20,001983 40 INT
No clubClaivaz, Marc-Antoine4 03:30,001970 50 INT
No clubZeegers, Guido Paul5 05:00,001987 35 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 4 - 100m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 4 / 16
No clubHeller, Gabriela1 02:00,001976 45 INT
Aquarius LausanneVon Wartburg, Peter2 02:00,001979 40 SUI
No clubCaballero Guzman, Alejandro3 02:00,001981 40 INT
Aquarius LausanneBuffat, Didier4 02:00,001963 60 SUI
SC Diana WienLunacek, Ulrike5 02:00,001957 65 AUT

Heat 5 / 16
Aquarius LausanneSuter, Olivier1 01:58,001970 50 SUI
PSV MastersGeers, Nicolaas2 01:46,371938 85 NED
No clubVon Niederhäusern, Thomas3 01:45,001988 35 INT
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto4 01:45,001971 50 INT
No clubRichardson, Christopher5 01:55,001985 35 INT

Heat 6 / 16
No clubBeerten, Henk1 01:45,001952 70 INT
No clubFeller, Marko2 01:35,001981 40 INT
GAIS NiceBreton, Jerome3 01:31,001959 60 FRA
No clubZehe, Janko4 01:32,001978 45 INT
No clubZimmermann, Kerstin5 01:40,001978 45 INT

Heat 7 / 16
OUTsidersDupuis, Laurent1 01:30,081971 50 FRA
SC Diana WienVarga, Ernst2 01:30,001966 55 AUT
No clubSchumann, Beate3 01:30,001963 60 INT
No clubWalker, Niels4 01:30,001982 40 INT
No clubSchulze, Martin5 01:30,001990 30 INT

Heat 8 / 16
No clubAmsler, Thomas1 01:30,001967 55 INT
No clubMischler, Pascal2 01:30,001976 45 INT
SC Diana WienCech, Jürgen3 01:30,001972 50 AUT
No clubGoede, Bram4 01:30,001996 25 INT
No clubNoel, Florent5 01:30,001979 40 INT

Heat 9 / 16
No clubCastro, Diogo1 01:27,201988 35 INT
No clubGolaz, Ghislain2 01:25,001999 18 INT
No clubCottin, Philippe3 01:25,001961 60 INT
No clubDenz, Nicole4 01:25,001969 50 INT
No clubDekkers, Jeroen5 01:25,011971 50 INT

Heat 10 / 16
No clubSanders, Wilhelmus1 01:20,001955 65 INT
No clubBoylan, Johnny2 01:20,001983 40 INT
SC Diana WienSantner, Christian3 01:15,711966 55 AUT
Aquarius LausanneSchils, Laurent4 01:17,831994 25 SUI
No clubAbrahamsson, Sven Stellan5 01:20,001976 45 INT

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.117. MSECM Austria

Version 3 - 24.07.2023 - 07:24pm



Entrylist 1. Session Page 6

EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 4 - 100m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 11 / 16
No clubKroemer, Heike1 01:15,231965 55 INT
No clubGavillet, Leonard Fernand Jean2 01:15,001999 18 INT
No clubSchmid, Andreas3 01:15,001973 50 INT
No clubHeuser, Lars4 01:15,001972 50 INT
No clubGonzalez, Gustavo5 01:15,001983 40 INT

Heat 12 / 16
SC Diana WienSbaschnigg, Johannes1 01:15,001980 40 AUT
No clubBroker, Harold H2 01:13,901956 65 INT
No clubYoung, Rian3 01:12,001994 25 INT
No clubMccann, Andrew4 01:12,001986 35 INT
No clubLaporte, Leo5 01:15,001988 35 INT

Heat 13 / 16
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan1 01:11,301961 60 NED
No clubWatson, Scott2 01:10,001980 40 INT
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten3 01:07,201993 30 NED
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli4 01:09,001991 30 SUI
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James5 01:11,001968 55 GBR

Heat 14 / 16
No clubFletcher, Owen1 01:07,001983 40 INT
Aqua NovioVan De Ven, Johannes2 01:07,001960 60 INT
No clubKokje, Ivo3 01:06,991966 55 INT
No clubBoavida, Joao4 01:07,001991 30 INT
No clubScheibe, Florian5 01:07,001984 35 INT

Heat 15 / 16
No clubCaicedo, Juan1 01:06,571971 50 INT
No clubSchoeman, Gerrit2 01:04,501979 40 INT
No clubMüller, Javier3 01:03,001986 35 INT
No clubHilker, Bastian4 01:04,001979 40 INT
No clubJohnson, Christine5 01:05,561974 45 INT

Heat 16 / 16
Geneve Natation 1885Gay Des Combes, Gilles1 01:02,001993 30 SUI
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin2 01:00,001993 30 INT
No clubNussbaumer, Andre3 00:58,001971 50 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinKeemers, Michel4 00:59,891969 50 GER
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio5 01:02,001985 35 SVK

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.117. MSECM Austria

Version 3 - 24.07.2023 - 07:24pm



Entrylist 2. Session Page 7

EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 6 - 50m Breaststroke Mixed

Heat 1 / 14
1

No clubBast, Siegfried2 1974 45 INT
No clubvan Dijk, Maarten3 1993 30 INT
No clubNowacki, Martina4 1985 35 INT

5

Heat 2 / 14
No clubCalisir, Özgür1 1988 35 INT
No clubMaeckel, Jens2 04:00,001973 50 INT
No clubZeegers, Guido Paul3 02:00,001987 35 INT
No clubClaivaz, Marc-Antoine4 02:30,001970 50 INT
No clubGolaz, Ghislain5 1999 18 INT

Heat 3 / 14
No clubKünzi, Eliane1 01:30,001977 45 INT
Aquarius LausanneSuter, Olivier2 01:20,001970 50 SUI
Aquarius LausanneBroyer, Denis3 01:10,001984 35 SUI
No clubBuscher, Susanne4 01:20,001962 60 INT
No clubBolz, Melanie5 01:30,001978 45 INT

Heat 4 / 14
No clubKopacz, Uwe1 01:10,001956 65 INT
Aquarius LausanneBuffat, Didier2 01:00,001963 60 SUI
No clubBopp, Christophe Alain3 01:00,001966 55 INT
No clubFischer, Markus4 01:00,001977 45 INT
SC Diana WienLunacek, Ulrike5 01:01,471957 65 AUT

Heat 5 / 14
CS Les Lilas NatationLayec, Pol1 01:00,001988 35 FRA
No clubManthey, Ina2 00:55,001967 55 INT
SC Diana WienHaberl, Michaela3 00:51,001960 60 AUT
No clubMorais Pinto, Pedro Marino4 00:53,391982 40 INT
No clubAugustinus, Mel5 00:57,301982 40 INT

Heat 6 / 14
No clubPlane, Violette1 00:50,001990 30 INT
PSVmasters EindhovenHanou, Robertus2 00:49,651943 80 NED
No clubDekkers, Jeroen3 00:48,131971 50 INT
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgDrosihn, Ulrike4 00:49,121963 60 GER
Aquarius LausanneDu, Yang5 00:50,001981 40 SUI

Heat 7 / 14
No clubCottin, Philippe1 00:48,001961 60 INT
No clubJolly, Robert2 00:46,561947 75 INT
No clubFurger, Roger3 00:46,001967 55 INT
No clubZiegler, Wolfgang4 00:46,151954 65 INT
SC Diana WienMaj, Bartlomiej5 00:47,001981 40 AUT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 6 - 50m Breaststroke Mixed

Heat 8 / 14
No clubWalker, Niels1 00:46,001982 40 INT
No clubStevens, Joannes2 00:45,801963 60 INT
No clubDamecourt, Benjamin3 00:45,001989 30 INT
No clubHuijnen, Martijn4 00:45,691981 40 INT
No clubStevens, Hans5 00:45,801963 60 INT

Heat 9 / 14
AWVNo club9 HamburgKühner, Ute1 00:45,001960 60 GER
No clubSennekamp, Andreas2 00:45,001975 45 INT
No clubBroker, Harold H3 00:44,901956 65 INT
No clubSanders, Wilhelmus4 00:45,001955 65 INT
No clubGoede, Bram5 00:45,001996 25 INT

Heat 10 / 14
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Fraissinet-Tachet, Matthieu1 00:44,001991 30 GER
No clubSchuitemaker, Johan2 00:43,551958 65 INT
No clubAlfers, Andreas3 00:43,001976 45 INT
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul4 00:43,001957 65 AUT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan5 00:43,741961 60 NED

Heat 11 / 14
No clubEmendörfer, Andreas1 00:42,781967 55 INT
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli2 00:42,001991 30 SUI
No clubKardaras, George3 00:42,001971 50 INT
No clubLaporte, Leo4 00:42,001988 35 INT
No clubHölscher, Johannes5 00:42,071964 55 INT

Heat 12 / 14
No clubDe Hoogen, Jeffrey1 00:41,651994 25 INT
Gay Swim NijmegenHelmich, Rick2 00:41,001980 40 NED
No clubMischler, Pascal3 00:40,001976 45 INT
No clubMüller, Javier4 00:40,201986 35 INT
No clubSteenvoorden, Albertus5 00:41,001966 55 INT

Heat 13 / 14
TriviaVan Heijst, Adrianus1 00:40,001966 55 NED
No clubSahnoun, Malek2 00:40,001993 30 INT
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten3 00:39,801993 30 NED
No clubNill, Dennis4 00:40,001989 30 INT
No clubYoung, Rian5 00:40,001994 25 INT

Heat 14 / 14
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio1 00:38,001985 35 SVK
Vorspiel SSL BerlinSturm, Martin2 00:37,501979 40 GER
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgLang, Erik3 00:34,001970 50 GER
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin4 00:36,001993 30 INT
Geneve Natation 1885Gay Des Combes, Gilles5 00:37,501993 30 SUI
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 7 - 800m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 1 / 6
No clubNielsen, Henning Elkjær1 1960 60 INT
No clubFaisca Barros Guede, Erica Mafalda2 1988 35 INT
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland3 1988 35 AUT
H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban4 1993 30 SUI
No clubForestier, Yann5 1978 45 INT

Heat 2 / 6
No clubSchmalen, Nelo1 22:00,001981 40 INT
PSV MastersGeers, Nicolaas2 17:43,051938 85 NED
No clubGudat, Nicola3 16:00,001964 55 INT
No clubCastro, Diogo4 17:26,951988 35 INT
No clubHammerschmidt, Tom5 18:00,001981 40 INT

Heat 3 / 6
No clubZimmermann, Kerstin1 15:25,001978 45 INT
Halegatos-MadridYeves Milla¡n, Joaquin2 15:00,001964 55 ESP
No clubWaldhecker, Karl3 14:30,001963 60 INT
No clubMiller, Anna4 15:00,001996 25 INT
No clubKraft, Stefan5 15:00,001975 45 INT

Heat 4 / 6
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto1 14:00,001971 50 INT
SC Diana WienSantner, Christian2 13:09,431966 55 AUT
SC Diana WienVarga, Ernst3 13:00,001966 55 AUT
No clubBollhalder, Maja4 13:00,001975 45 INT
No clubSchönemann, Florian5 13:50,001988 35 INT

Heat 5 / 6
No clubMariani, Manuel Sebastian1 12:56,001990 30 INT
No clubFletcher, Owen2 12:30,001983 40 INT
No clubNowitzki, Martin3 12:00,001979 40 INT
No clubZechar, Jeremy4 12:00,001979 40 INT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan5 12:44,981961 60 NED

Heat 6 / 6
No clubGrote, Manuel1 12:00,001984 35 INT
No clubJohnson, Christine2 10:15,001974 45 INT
No clubCasson, Sophie3 09:30,001985 35 INT
No clubNussbaumer, Andre4 10:10,001971 50 INT
No clubHempel, Roland5 10:30,711982 40 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 8 - 400m Ind. Medley Mixed

Heat 1 / 3
1

No clubDe Hoogen, Jeffrey2 1994 25 INT
No clubChevalier, Hugues3 08:11,691964 55 INT
No clubHerrmann, Wolfram4 1981 40 INT

5

Heat 2 / 3
1

No clubHuijnen, Martijn2 07:27,571981 40 INT
No clubNowitzki, Martin3 07:10,001979 40 INT
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul4 07:18,001957 65 AUT
No clubZechar, Jeremy5 08:00,001979 40 INT

Heat 3 / 3
No clubTraus, Marius1 07:10,001968 55 INT
No clubSchmid, Andreas2 06:10,001973 50 INT
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio3 06:00,001985 35 SVK
No clubHempel, Roland4 06:03,401982 40 INT
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James5 07:00,001968 55 GBR
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 11 - 200m Breaststroke Mixed

Heat 1 / 6
1

H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban2 1993 30 SUI
No clubvan Dijk, Maarten3 1993 30 INT
No clubLaporte, Leo4 1988 35 INT

5

Heat 2 / 6
No clubZeegers, Guido Paul1 10:00,001987 35 INT
SC Diana WienLunacek, Ulrike2 04:50,001957 65 AUT
CS Les Lilas NatationLayec, Pol3 04:30,001988 35 FRA
No clubAugustinus, Mel4 04:30,001982 40 INT
No clubFischer, Markus5 08:00,001977 45 INT

Heat 3 / 6
No clubManthey, Ina1 04:25,001967 55 INT
No clubReichert, Moritz2 04:00,001991 30 INT
Aquarius LausanneSchils, Laurent3 03:45,511994 25 SUI
PSVmasters EindhovenHanou, Robertus4 03:59,941943 80 NED
No clubJolly, Robert5 04:01,521947 75 INT

Heat 4 / 6
No clubStevens, Joannes1 03:44,821963 60 INT
AWVNo club9 HamburgKühner, Ute2 03:40,001960 60 GER
No clubSteenvoorden, Albertus3 03:30,001966 55 INT
No clubEmendörfer, Andreas4 03:37,641967 55 INT
No clubStevens, Hans5 03:44,821963 60 INT

Heat 5 / 6
No clubKardaras, George1 03:30,001971 50 INT
RegenbogenforellenRieske, Thomas2 03:28,001980 40 INT
No clubAlfers, Andreas3 03:25,001976 45 INT
No clubWalker, Niels4 03:27,001982 40 INT
No clubTraus, Marius5 03:30,001968 55 INT

Heat 6 / 6
Gay Swim NijmegenHelmich, Rick1 03:09,531980 40 NED
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli2 03:05,001991 30 SUI
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgLang, Erik3 02:45,001970 50 GER
No clubGrote, Manuel4 02:59,001984 35 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinSturm, Martin5 03:05,001979 40 GER
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 1 / 18
1

CS Les Lilas NatationForetz, Louis2 1981 40 FRA
No clubCalisir, Özgür3 1988 35 INT
No clubvan Dijk, Maarten4 1993 30 INT
No clubForestier, Yann5 1978 45 INT

Heat 2 / 18
H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban1 1993 30 SUI
No clubAles, Alisa2 1986 35 INT
No clubZeegers, Guido Paul3 02:00,001987 35 INT
No clubFeller, Marko4 1981 40 INT
No clubDaam, Daniel5 1992 30 INT

Heat 3 / 18
No clubGasperoni, Simone1 02:00,001982 40 INT
Aquarius LausanneBircher, Tristan2 01:30,001949 70 SUI
No clubBatur, Mert3 01:20,001983 40 INT
No clubClaivaz, Marc-Antoine4 01:30,001970 50 INT
No clubKünzi, Eliane5 01:30,001977 45 INT

Heat 4 / 18
No clubBopp, Christophe Alain1 01:00,001966 55 INT
SC Diana WienLunacek, Ulrike2 00:53,021957 65 AUT
No clubFeldt, Michael Tobias3 00:48,501985 35 INT
No clubZwick, Stefanie4 00:50,001987 35 INT
Aquarius LausanneBuffat, Didier5 01:00,001963 60 SUI

Heat 5 / 18
No clubCadet, Yannick1 00:45,001981 40 INT
CS Les Lilas NatationLayec, Pol2 00:45,001988 35 FRA
PSV MastersGeers, Nicolaas3 00:44,461938 85 NED
No clubMorais Pinto, Pedro Marino4 00:44,581982 40 INT
No clubSchumann, Beate5 00:45,001963 60 INT

Heat 6 / 18
No clubBeerten, Henk1 00:43,001952 70 INT
No clubZacherl, Natascha2 00:42,001976 45 INT
Gay Swim NijmegenHelmich, Rick3 00:41,001980 40 NED
No clubRichardson, Christopher4 00:42,001985 35 INT
No clubVon Niederhäusern, Thomas5 00:43,001988 35 INT

Heat 7 / 18
Aquarius LausanneCortada Garcia, Jordi1 00:41,001979 40 SUI
No clubGodenzi, Michela2 00:40,001998 25 INT
No clubAmsler, Thomas3 00:40,001967 55 INT
No clubNaumann, Britta4 00:40,001973 50 INT
No clubZiegler, Wolfgang5 00:40,881954 65 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 8 / 18
No clubDamecourt, Benjamin1 00:40,001989 30 INT
No clubPlane, Violette2 00:38,561990 30 INT
No clubJolly, Robert3 00:37,931947 75 INT
No clubHeye, Dieter4 00:38,001978 45 INT
No clubHubacher, Martina5 00:39,001960 60 INT

Heat 9 / 18
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgDrosihn, Ulrike1 00:37,661963 60 GER
GAIS NiceBreton, Jerome2 00:37,001959 60 FRA
No clubStevens, Hans3 00:36,471963 60 INT
No clubGolaz, Ghislain4 00:36,501999 18 INT
No clubDekkers, Jeroen5 00:37,231971 50 INT

Heat 10 / 18
No clubStevens, Joannes1 00:36,451963 60 INT
No clubFurger, Roger2 00:35,001967 55 INT
No clubMischler, Pascal3 00:35,001976 45 INT
No clubCottin, Philippe4 00:35,001961 60 INT
SC Diana WienMaj, Bartlomiej5 00:36,001981 40 AUT

Heat 11 / 18
No clubGoede, Bram1 00:35,001996 25 INT
No clubNill, Dennis2 00:35,001989 30 INT
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland3 00:33,531988 35 AUT
SC Diana WienCech, Jürgen4 00:34,001972 50 AUT
No clubScholly, Wilma5 00:35,001966 55 INT

Heat 12 / 18
SC Diana WienSantner, Christian1 00:33,371966 55 AUT
No clubHölscher, Johannes2 00:33,001964 55 INT
No clubWaldhecker, Karl3 00:33,001963 60 INT
No clubGonzalez, Gustavo4 00:33,001983 40 INT
No clubBroker, Harold H5 00:33,201956 65 INT

Heat 13 / 18
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James1 00:33,001968 55 GBR
No clubBigom, Christian2 00:33,001987 35 INT
No clubLaporte, Leo3 00:32,001988 35 INT
No clubGavillet, Leonard Fernand Jean4 00:32,501999 18 INT
No clubHeuser, Lars5 00:33,001972 50 INT

Heat 14 / 18
No clubMccann, Andrew1 00:32,001986 35 INT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan2 00:31,801961 60 NED
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli3 00:31,001991 30 SUI
No clubHeuser, Silke4 00:31,001972 50 INT
No clubYoung, Rian5 00:32,001994 25 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 15 / 18
No clubScheibe, Florian1 00:30,561984 35 INT
No clubCaicedo, Juan2 00:30,481971 50 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinSturm, Martin3 00:30,001979 40 GER
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten4 00:30,011993 30 NED
No clubFletcher, Owen5 00:30,501983 40 INT

Heat 16 / 18
Aqua NovioVan De Ven, Johannes1 00:30,001960 60 INT
No clubWatson, Scott2 00:30,001980 40 INT
No clubKokje, Ivo3 00:29,991966 55 INT
SC Diana WienSbaschnigg, Johannes4 00:30,001980 40 AUT
No clubKasraee, Naseem5 00:30,001995 25 INT

Heat 17 / 18
No clubSchoeman, Gerrit1 00:29,501979 40 INT
No clubHilker, Bastian2 00:29,001979 40 INT
No clubBonnabel, Jean-Francois3 00:29,001980 40 INT
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgLang, Erik4 00:29,001970 50 GER
No clubMüller, Javier5 00:29,051986 35 INT

Heat 18 / 18
No clubBoavida, Joao1 00:28,901991 30 INT
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio2 00:28,001985 35 SVK
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin3 00:27,001993 30 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinKeemers, Michel4 00:27,891969 50 GER
Geneve Natation 1885Gay Des Combes, Gilles5 00:28,301993 30 SUI
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 12 - 100m Backstroke Mixed

Heat 1 / 6
1

Aquarius LausanneSzauer, Gyorgy2 1990 30 SUI
No clubKraft, Stefan3 01:55,001975 45 INT
Aquarius LausanneBircher, Tristan4 03:00,001949 70 SUI
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland5 1988 35 AUT

Heat 2 / 6
No clubZacherl, Natascha1 01:50,001976 45 INT
No clubHansen, Meggi2 01:45,001989 30 INT
No clubBigom, Christian3 01:40,001987 35 INT
No clubSanders, Wilhelmus4 01:42,001955 65 INT
No clubAbrahamsson, Sven Stellan5 01:50,001976 45 INT

Heat 3 / 6
No clubLemarie, Cedric1 01:40,001976 45 INT
PSV EindhovenPantekoek, Andre2 01:38,001958 65 NED
WaveBoys BernTheunissen, Aloysius Hubertus3 01:35,001960 60 SUI
No clubSchuitemaker, Johan4 01:35,201958 65 INT
SC Diana WienCech, Jürgen5 01:40,001972 50 AUT

Heat 4 / 6
No clubEmendörfer, Andreas1 01:31,961967 55 INT
No clubSchulze, Martin2 01:30,001990 30 INT
No clubFurger, Roger3 01:30,001967 55 INT
No clubLaporte, Leo4 01:30,001988 35 INT
No clubDe Groot, Johannes5 01:30,001959 60 INT

Heat 5 / 6
No clubSchulte, Ralf1 01:30,001967 55 INT
No clubHuijnen, Martijn2 01:29,371981 40 INT
No clubSchmid, Andreas3 01:25,001973 50 INT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan4 01:26,271961 60 NED
CS Les Lilas NatationForetz, Louis5 01:29,881981 40 FRA

Heat 6 / 6
No clubGrote, Manuel1 01:24,001984 35 INT
No clubBoavida, Joao2 01:20,001991 30 INT
No clubCasson, Sophie3 01:06,201985 35 INT
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin4 01:15,001993 30 INT
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten5 01:20,611993 30 NED
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 13 - 200m Butterfly Mixed

Heat 1 / 2
1

No clubZehe, Janko2 03:50,001978 45 INT
No clubBoavida, Joao3 03:24,141991 30 INT
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul4 03:40,001957 65 AUT

5

Heat 2 / 2
1

No clubNowitzki, Martin2 03:20,001979 40 INT
No clubNussbaumer, Andre3 02:34,001971 50 INT
No clubHilker, Bastian4 02:59,001979 40 INT

5

Event 14 - 400m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 1 / 7
No clubAbrahamsson, Sven Stellan1 1976 45 INT
No clubKasraee, Naseem2 1995 25 INT
H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban3 1993 30 SUI
No clubNielsen, Henning Elkjær4 1960 60 INT
No clubSchulte, Ralf5 1967 55 INT

Heat 2 / 7
No clubGasperoni, Simone1 16:00,001982 40 INT
PSV MastersGeers, Nicolaas2 08:50,611938 85 NED
No clubFeller, Marko3 08:00,001981 40 INT
No clubCastro, Diogo4 08:18,451988 35 INT
No clubFrei, Adrian5 12:00,001967 55 INT

Heat 3 / 7
No clubGudat, Nicola1 08:00,001964 55 INT
Halegatos-MadridYeves Milla¡n, Joaquin2 07:37,991964 55 ESP
No clubZimmermann, Kerstin3 07:30,001978 45 INT
No clubDenz, Nicole4 07:35,001969 50 INT
No clubCadet, Yannick5 08:00,001981 40 INT

Heat 4 / 7
No clubHerrmann, Wolfram1 07:23,221981 40 INT
PSV EindhovenPantekoek, Andre2 07:15,001958 65 NED
No clubZwick, Stefanie3 07:00,001987 35 INT
No clubKraft, Stefan4 07:03,001975 45 INT
No clubMiller, Anna5 07:20,001996 25 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 14 - 400m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 5 / 7
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto1 07:00,001971 50 INT
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James2 06:40,001968 55 GBR
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan3 06:00,131961 60 NED
SC Diana WienVarga, Ernst4 06:15,001966 55 AUT
No clubSchuitemaker, Johan5 06:52,471958 65 INT

Heat 6 / 7
No clubBonnabel, Jean-Francois1 06:00,001980 40 INT
No clubMariani, Manuel Sebastian2 06:00,001990 30 INT
No clubFletcher, Owen3 05:30,001983 40 INT
No clubCaicedo, Juan4 05:55,551971 50 INT
No clubReichert, Moritz5 06:00,001991 30 INT

Heat 7 / 7
No clubFaisca Barros Guede, Erica Mafalda1 05:20,001988 35 INT
No clubJohnson, Christine2 04:55,251974 45 INT
No clubCasson, Sophie3 04:26,101985 35 INT
No clubNussbaumer, Andre4 04:55,001971 50 INT
No clubHempel, Roland5 05:00,001982 40 INT

Event 15 - 100m Ind. Medley Mixed

Heat 1 / 10
1

No clubNowacki, Martina2 1985 35 INT
No clubGolaz, Ghislain3 1999 18 INT
No clubLaporte, Leo4 1988 35 INT

5

Heat 2 / 10
1

Aquarius LausanneSuter, Olivier2 02:30,001970 50 SUI
No clubCastro, Diogo3 02:03,721988 35 INT
WaveBoys BernTheunissen, Aloysius Hubertus4 02:18,001960 60 SUI

5

Heat 3 / 10
No clubNemethy, Nicolas1 02:03,401994 25 INT
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto2 02:00,001971 50 INT
No clubChevalier, Hugues3 01:45,231964 55 INT
No clubZiegler, Wolfgang4 01:45,741954 65 INT
No clubSchuitemaker, Johan5 02:00,001958 65 INT

Heat 4 / 10
No clubKrempin, Dunja1 01:45,001984 35 INT
OUTsidersDupuis, Laurent2 01:43,421971 50 FRA
No clubMischler, Pascal3 01:40,001976 45 INT
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgDrosihn, Ulrike4 01:43,371963 60 GER
No clubMccann, Andrew5 01:45,001986 35 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 15 - 100m Ind. Medley Mixed

Heat 5 / 10
No clubNill, Dennis1 01:40,001989 30 INT
No clubStevens, Joannes2 01:39,281963 60 INT
No clubJolly, Robert3 01:39,101947 75 INT
No clubStevens, Hans4 01:39,281963 60 INT
No clubMiller, Anna5 01:40,001996 25 INT

Heat 6 / 10
SC Diana WienSantner, Christian1 01:35,511966 55 AUT
No clubLemarie, Cedric2 01:33,001976 45 INT
No clubFurger, Roger3 01:30,001967 55 INT
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Fraissinet-Tachet, Matthieu4 01:31,001991 30 GER
No clubHuijnen, Martijn5 01:33,161981 40 INT

Heat 7 / 10
No clubSchmid, Andreas1 01:29,001973 50 INT
AbseitzKrusche, Volker2 01:28,001969 50 GER
No clubGavillet, Leonard Fernand Jean3 01:27,001999 18 INT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan4 01:27,061961 60 NED
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul5 01:28,001957 65 AUT

Heat 8 / 10
No clubForestier, Yann1 01:26,001978 45 INT
No clubYoung, Rian2 01:25,001994 25 INT
No clubTraus, Marius3 01:23,001968 55 INT
No clubGonzalez, Gustavo4 01:25,001983 40 INT
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James5 01:25,001968 55 GBR

Heat 9 / 10
SC Diana WienSbaschnigg, Johannes1 01:22,001980 40 AUT
No clubSchoeman, Gerrit2 01:19,001979 40 INT
Vorspiel SSL BerlinKeemers, Michel3 01:15,361969 50 GER
No clubMüller, Javier4 01:17,041986 35 INT
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Johnstone, Japhet5 01:19,001979 40 GER

Heat 10 / 10
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli1 01:14,001991 30 SUI
Geneve Natation 1885Gay Des Combes, Gilles2 01:11,001993 30 SUI
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio3 01:10,001985 35 SVK
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin4 01:10,001993 30 INT
No clubHervé, Jeanneret5 01:12,001979 40 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Event 16 - 50m Backstroke Mixed

Heat 1 / 9
1

No clubDamecourt, Benjamin2 1989 30 INT
No clubCalisir, Özgür3 1988 35 INT
No clubNowacki, Martina4 1985 35 INT

5

Heat 2 / 9
No clubKnapp, Matthias1 05:00,001973 50 INT
No clubMorais Pinto, Pedro Marino2 01:08,681982 40 INT
Aquarius LausanneBuffat, Didier3 01:00,001963 60 SUI
SC Diana WienLunacek, Ulrike4 01:06,081957 65 AUT
Aquarius LausanneBircher, Tristan5 01:30,001949 70 SUI

Heat 3 / 9
No clubBrill, Frances1 01:00,001991 30 INT
Aquarius LausanneCortada Garcia, Jordi2 00:53,001979 40 SUI
No clubAmsler, Thomas3 00:50,001967 55 INT
No clubSennekamp, Andreas4 00:50,001975 45 INT
OUTsidersDupuis, Laurent5 00:54,001971 50 FRA

Heat 4 / 9
SC Diana WienCech, Jürgen1 00:48,001972 50 AUT
Sanitäts SV 1889 HamburgDrosihn, Ulrike2 00:47,921963 60 GER
No clubBroker, Harold H3 00:45,201956 65 INT
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto4 00:47,001971 50 INT
No clubZacherl, Natascha5 00:48,001976 45 INT

Heat 5 / 9
RegenbogenforellenRieske, Thomas1 00:45,001980 40 INT
No clubFurger, Roger2 00:45,001967 55 INT
No clubSanders, Wilhelmus3 00:44,001955 65 INT
No clubWaldhecker, Karl4 00:45,001963 60 INT
PSV EindhovenPantekoek, Andre5 00:45,001958 65 NED

Heat 6 / 9
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland1 00:42,841988 35 AUT
WaveBoys BernTheunissen, Aloysius Hubertus2 00:41,251960 60 SUI
No clubLaporte, Leo3 00:40,001988 35 INT
No clubEmendörfer, Andreas4 00:40,441967 55 INT
No clubSchuitemaker, Johan5 00:42,151958 65 INT

Heat 7 / 9
No clubBigom, Christian1 00:40,001987 35 INT
No clubHenf, Alexander2 00:39,001978 45 INT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan3 00:38,101961 60 NED
CS Les Lilas NatationForetz, Louis4 00:38,581981 40 FRA
No clubDe Groot, Johannes5 00:40,001959 60 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 16 - 50m Backstroke Mixed

Heat 8 / 9
No clubMüller, Javier1 00:38,031986 35 INT
No clubGavillet, Leonard Fernand Jean2 00:38,001999 18 INT
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten3 00:37,081993 30 NED
No clubYoung, Rian4 00:38,001994 25 INT
No clubGrote, Manuel5 00:38,001984 35 INT

Heat 9 / 9
No clubHervé, Jeanneret1 00:36,001979 40 INT
Geneve Natation 1885Gay Des Combes, Gilles2 00:34,501993 30 SUI
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin3 00:33,001993 30 INT
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio4 00:33,001985 35 SVK
No clubBoavida, Joao5 00:36,001991 30 INT

Event 17 - 200m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 1 / 9
1

H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban2 1993 30 SUI
Vorspiel BerlinBrandt, Manoo3 1977 45 GER
No clubHerrmann, Wolfram4 1981 40 INT

5

Heat 2 / 9
1

No clubGasperoni, Simone2 08:00,001982 40 INT
No clubNoel, Florent3 06:00,001979 40 INT
No clubKünzi, Eliane4 06:00,001977 45 INT
No clubZeegers, Guido Paul5 10:00,001987 35 INT

Heat 3 / 9
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto1 04:00,001971 50 INT
PSV MastersGeers, Nicolaas2 03:56,681938 85 NED
Halegatos-MadridYeves Milla¡n, Joaquin3 03:44,411964 55 ESP
No clubDenz, Nicole4 03:50,001969 50 INT
No clubGudat, Nicola5 04:00,001964 55 INT

Heat 4 / 9
No clubBeerten, Henk1 03:30,001952 70 INT
No clubNill, Dennis2 03:30,001989 30 INT
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James3 03:20,001968 55 GBR
No clubFeller, Marko4 03:27,001981 40 INT
No clubMiller, Anna5 03:30,001996 25 INT

Heat 5 / 9
No clubDekkers, Jeroen1 03:15,231971 50 INT
No clubAbrahamsson, Sven Stellan2 03:10,001976 45 INT
SC Diana WienVarga, Ernst3 03:00,001966 55 AUT
No clubHansen, Meggi4 03:00,001989 30 INT
No clubNaumann, Britta5 03:15,001973 50 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 17 - 200m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 6 / 9
SC Diana WienSantner, Christian1 02:56,511966 55 AUT
No clubMccann, Andrew2 02:53,001986 35 INT
TriviaVan Heijst, Adrianus3 02:47,001966 55 NED
No clubSchulze, Martin4 02:50,001990 30 INT
No clubSanders, Wilhelmus5 02:55,001955 65 INT

Heat 7 / 9
No clubTraus, Marius1 02:45,001968 55 INT
Old Dutch Swim BredaKop, Arie Adriaan2 02:43,601961 60 NED
SC Diana WienSbaschnigg, Johannes3 02:37,001980 40 AUT
No clubBonnabel, Jean-Francois4 02:41,521980 40 INT
No clubBroker, Harold H5 02:44,601956 65 INT

Heat 8 / 9
No clubFletcher, Owen1 02:35,001983 40 INT
No clubFaisca Barros Guede, Erica Mafalda2 02:30,001988 35 INT
No clubSchoeman, Gerrit3 02:27,001979 40 INT
No clubCaicedo, Juan4 02:29,341971 50 INT
No clubHenf, Alexander5 02:30,001978 45 INT

Heat 9 / 9
No clubBoavida, Joao1 02:25,481991 30 INT
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin2 02:15,001993 30 INT
No clubCasson, Sophie3 02:07,101985 35 INT
No clubNussbaumer, Andre4 02:14,001971 50 INT
No clubJohnson, Christine5 02:20,631974 45 INT

Event 18 - 100m Butterfly Mixed

Heat 1 / 6
1

No clubAmsler, Thomas2 1967 55 INT
SC Diana WienHaller, Theresa3 02:00,001985 35 AUT
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto4 02:10,001971 50 INT

5

Heat 2 / 6
1

No clubNielsen, Henning Elkjær2 01:50,001960 60 INT
No clubFeldt, Michael Tobias3 01:47,001985 35 INT
No clubZehe, Janko4 01:50,001978 45 INT

5

Heat 3 / 6
AbseitzKrusche, Volker1 01:45,001969 50 GER
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul2 01:40,001957 65 AUT
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Fraissinet-Tachet, Matthieu3 01:33,001991 30 GER
No clubBoavida, Joao4 01:35,861991 30 INT
No clubSteenvoorden, Albertus5 01:45,001966 55 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 18 - 100m Butterfly Mixed

Heat 4 / 6
No clubForestier, Yann1 01:30,001978 45 INT
No clubGodenzi, Michela2 01:25,001998 25 INT
No clubGolaz, Ghislain3 01:25,001999 18 INT
No clubSahnoun, Malek4 01:25,001993 30 INT
No clubNowitzki, Martin5 01:28,001979 40 INT

Heat 5 / 6
No clubYoung, Rian1 01:25,001994 25 INT
No clubHenf, Alexander2 01:18,001978 45 INT
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli3 01:18,001991 30 SUI
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Johnstone, Japhet4 01:18,001979 40 GER
De GeulSteekelenburg, Maarten5 01:24,641993 30 NED

Heat 6 / 6
No clubSchulze, Martin1 01:17,941990 30 INT
No clubJohnson, Christine2 01:12,501974 45 INT
No clubBrazzelli, Kevin3 01:07,001993 30 INT
No clubNussbaumer, Andre4 01:08,001971 50 INT
No clubHilker, Bastian5 01:14,001979 40 INT

Event 19 - 1500m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 1 / 5
1

Vorspiel BerlinBrandt, Manoo2 1977 45 GER
No clubGudat, Nicola3 1964 55 INT
H2O GeneveGomez Vivolo, Esteban4 1993 30 SUI
Halegatos-MadridYeves Milla¡n, Joaquin5 1964 55 ESP

Heat 2 / 5
No clubFaisca Barros Guede, Erica Mafalda1 1988 35 INT
No clubCastro, Diogo2 32:05,811988 35 INT
SC Diana WienSantner, Christian3 30:00,001966 55 AUT
No clubFrei, Adrian4 31:00,001967 55 INT
PSV MastersGeers, Nicolaas5 34:09,561938 85 NED

Heat 3 / 5
PSVmasters EindhovenHanou, Robertus1 29:48,741943 80 NED
PSV EindhovenPantekoek, Andre2 28:51,001958 65 NED
No clubEcheverria Nava, Fidel Ernesto3 28:00,001971 50 INT
SC Diana WienKegel, Roland4 28:46,111988 35 AUT
No clubBrill, Frances5 29:00,001991 30 INT

Heat 4 / 5
No clubSchulte, Ralf1 28:00,001967 55 INT
No clubMccann, Andrew2 25:35,001986 35 INT
SC Diana WienVarga, Ernst3 25:00,001966 55 AUT
No clubNowitzki, Martin4 25:00,001979 40 INT
No clubTraus, Marius5 27:00,001968 55 INT
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EuroGames Bern 2023
27.07./28.07.2023

Continue Event 19 - 1500m Freestyle Mixed

Heat 5 / 5
No clubBollhalder, Maja1 24:00,001975 45 INT
No clubBoylan, Johnny2 22:00,001983 40 INT
No clubKokje, Ivo3 21:00,001966 55 INT
No clubHempel, Roland4 21:29,911982 40 INT
No clubMariani, Manuel Sebastian5 24:00,001990 30 INT

Event 20 - 200m Ind. Medley Mixed

Heat 1 / 5
1

SC Diana WienHaller, Theresa2 10:00,001985 35 AUT
Aquarius LausanneVon Wartburg, Peter3 05:00,001979 40 SUI
No clubReichert, Moritz4 06:00,001991 30 INT
No clubWatson, Scott5 1980 40 INT

Heat 2 / 5
No clubCaballero Guzman, Alejandro1 05:00,001981 40 INT
OUTsidersDupuis, Laurent2 03:56,001971 50 FRA
No clubChevalier, Hugues3 03:47,751964 55 INT
PSVmasters EindhovenHanou, Robertus4 03:55,831943 80 NED
No clubKraft, Stefan5 04:14,001975 45 INT

Heat 3 / 5
No clubSteenvoorden, Albertus1 03:45,001966 55 INT
AbseitzKrusche, Volker2 03:25,001969 50 GER
Gloucester Masters Swimming ClubLamb, James3 03:20,001968 55 GBR
SC Diana WienMolecz, Paul4 03:23,001957 65 AUT
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Fraissinet-Tachet, Matthieu5 03:28,001991 30 GER

Heat 4 / 5
No clubFurger, Roger1 03:15,001967 55 INT
No clubTraus, Marius2 03:10,001968 55 INT
SC Berliner Regenbogenforellen e.V.Johnstone, Japhet3 03:00,001979 40 GER
No clubNowitzki, Martin4 03:10,001979 40 INT
No clubForestier, Yann5 03:12,001978 45 INT

Heat 5 / 5
Aquatic Masters TeamStevens, Eli1 02:42,001991 30 SUI
No clubHervé, Jeanneret2 02:35,001979 40 INT
Aquasport LeviceItri Conte Junior, Antonio Sergio3 02:30,001985 35 SVK
Vorspiel SSL BerlinKeemers, Michel4 02:34,121969 50 GER
No clubHempel, Roland5 02:38,001982 40 INT
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